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1-26-24 Laramie 3A 4A PreInvite - 1/26/2024

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKWH-WY1 1:45.04

Armstrong, Elijah Athey, Carter 16

Lebsock, Victor Hines, Ayden

28.68 28.82 22.3125.23

ALAN2 1:47.87

Blackburn, Colby Deeds, Carson

Lozier, Sequeil Cunningham, Shane

27.65 29.66 24.6525.91

ASHE-WY3 1:48.63

Carroll, Lincoln Sinclair, Luca

Forsythe, Ben Lemon, Dillon

29.92 29.84 24.9323.94

ACEN4 1:50.70

Hager, Chris 15 Runyan, Alex M 17

Reckling, Kase 16 Young, Ian 16

29.55 30.86 24.1826.11

ALAR5 1:51.13

Mathill, Kody Stakes, Aiden

Montez, Kevin Parker, Glade

27.36 31.88 24.3527.54

ARSP-WY6 1:51.33

Perry, Bryce 17 Thompson, Tanner 18

Seiloff, Gunner 17 Stephens, Timothy 18

29.54 32.81 23.5325.45

ARIV7 1:53.81

Jordan, Alex Koch, Brody

Cabanaw, Connor Hinkley, Zander

28.66 31.56 24.5129.08

BKWH-WY8 x1:54.87

Bryant, Taylor Farrer, Wyatt

Punteney, Jackson Little, Vaughn

29.86 33.24 24.6927.08

BLAR9 x1:57.60

Rasmussen, Braden 14 Rasmussen, Brock 14

An, Sam 14 Richardson, Francis 14

30.96 33.63 25.2127.80

BCEN10 x1:57.76

Bentley, Bryce 15 Penrod, Chance L 17

Picard, Vincent B 17 Whitesell, Ian 15

30.78 34.37 24.6427.97

AGRV11 1:58.46

Horn, Mitchell Gilmore, Colin

Owens, Dallan Zimmerman, Aiden

31.65 33.03 25.5128.27

BLAN12 x1:59.40

Plaisted, Carter Even, Brooks

Washburn, Jacksen Shawn, Cunningham

30.34 32.86 27.1029.10

ARAW-WY13 2:01.80

33.19 35.94 23.8328.84

BRSP-WY14 x2:02.46

Wiberg, Dalan 17 Hossele, Skyler 15

Smith, Deegan 16 Christensen, Soren 15

31.40 35.69 26.9628.41

ANCH-WY15 2:03.53

Anderson, Broc Young, Raidyn

Frausto, Charles Danford, Jonathan

30.95 32.25 27.9232.41

BSHE-WY16 x2:05.10

Smith, Ian Case, Jacob

Bujans, Ben Anderson, Eli

31.43 36.14 28.0029.53

ADOU-WY17 2:11.07

Castro, Maxim Perry, Sage

Stone, Kenny Byerly, James

32.77 35.81 29.3533.14

BGRV18 x2:12.38

Lamb, Arden Laughlin, Riggs

Lauriski-Adams, Vance Dodson, Kaiden

32.48 40.70 27.9331.27

ANEW19 2:14.34

Sandrini, John Scribner, Lucas

Strickland, Nate Cunningham, Sam

37.82 36.82 28.8630.84

AWOR-WY20 2:14.84

Nelson, Thomas Warren, Donovan

Quigley, Niels Thomas, Scott

34.65 38.95 27.8533.39

BRAW-WY21 x2:18.64

Tanner, Wilk Robinson, Caleb

Roberts, Peyten Martinez, Kayden

37.16 38.20 28.1735.11

BNCH-WY22 x2:23.74

Burger, Austin Danford, Noah

Middleton, Casey Maxwell, Dylan

43.77 35.23 30.0434.70

BRIV23 x2:26.20

Buskohl, Caleb Kessler, Kenneth

Batesel, Teagn Jaite, Jacen

38.79 38.27 1:09.14

ACAM--- DQ 1:43.95

Hunt, Brady 14 Gaskins, CJ

Gallion, Cy 15 Granat, Eric

26.98 29.27 23.4324.27

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP-WY 17Seiloff, Gunner1 1:53.04

26.28 29.17 28.2329.36

LARLam, Tanner2 1:53.28

26.85 28.95 28.2329.25

KWH-WYLebsock, Victor3 1:55.31

26.84 29.05 30.0329.39

THB-WYSmith, Treyden4 1:55.85

25.71 28.82 31.1830.14

CEN 16Reckling, Kase5 1:56.73

26.15 28.97 31.5630.05

LANLozier, Sequeil6 1:57.91

27.72 29.58 30.3530.26

RIVJordan, Alex7 1:58.50

27.70 31.11 28.8430.85

LARStakes, Tristen8 1:58.57

26.64 29.76 31.1431.03

RIVHovander, Teter9 1:58.59

27.92 30.91 29.3930.37

RSP-WY 15Ribordy, Noah10 2:02.26

27.71 31.06 31.5331.96

THB-WYShear, Carson11 2:02.59

27.36 30.27 32.4332.53

CAMShinkle, Garrett12 2:02.83

27.38 31.02 31.8032.63

CEN 17Penrod, Chance L13 2:04.83

29.03 31.49 31.9832.33

KWH-WYLynskey, Isaac14 2:05.21

27.88 31.18 33.4332.72

CEN 17Picard, Vincent B15 2:05.61

29.07 32.35 32.0632.13

CEN 15Bott, Evan16 2:06.30

27.93 32.52 33.0332.82

KWH-WY 16Athey, Carter17 2:07.43

27.83 32.13 33.5033.97

DOU-WYHarford, Ian18 2:08.69

28.57 33.81

RSP-WY 17Muir, Wesley19 2:08.77

29.27 32.49 33.4733.54

RIVCabanaw, Logan20 2:08.86

28.26 32.38 33.7034.52

NEWHoover, Gabe21 2:09.27

28.55 32.89 33.6634.17

GRVWadsworth, Logan22 2:10.09

29.72 33.61 32.8433.92

GRVNeher, Aiden23 2:10.39

30.21 32.50 33.9133.77

LARStakes, Kelan24 2:13.03

29.20 33.19 36.1434.50

RAW-WYKarstens, Wyatt25 2:13.27

30.34 34.10 32.7636.07

KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson26 2:13.70

28.02 32.62 37.3935.67

LANRudd, Jacob27 2:14.32

29.81 34.00 35.7934.72

KWH-WYStafford, Collin28 x2:14.43

29.35 35.04 34.4835.56

LARMontez, Kevin29 2:14.96

30.08 33.98 35.4235.48

RAW-WYDaniels, Colton30 2:15.25

30.03 34.84 33.7136.67

GRVMeese, Landon31 2:15.91

31.25 35.69 33.0935.88

LAR 14Loseke, Cody32 x2:16.10

30.80 34.51 35.7035.09

LANWietzki, Mason33 2:19.02

30.42 34.47 37.4736.66

RAW-WYRoberts, Peyten34 2:19.84

31.98 34.90 35.8237.14

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey35 2:21.01

31.13 35.57 36.6037.71

CAM 14Smith, Xander36 2:21.64

31.93 34.42

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas37 2:21.82

31.54 35.62 36.9037.76
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CAMGarth, Tanner38 2:25.51

30.85 35.79 40.2338.64

LANLeafgreen, Nathan39 2:27.91

32.30 37.68 38.5439.39

RIVBuskohl, Caleb40 2:30.70

32.73 38.35 38.7840.84

KWH-WY 14Loranc, Max41 x2:32.36

32.44 37.62 42.1540.15

RIVHall, Nicholas42 x2:35.21

35.59 41.12 38.0240.48

DOU-WYShatto, Tucker43 2:37.14

36.11 37.99

RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb44 2:38.83

35.44 41.32 39.0143.06

RIVTate, Eliot45 x2:40.16

35.83 40.48 39.9643.89

LARCrandall-Hutt, Kieler46 x2:44.80

37.75 40.61 43.3943.05

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer47 x2:48.38

36.69 43.46 43.0145.22

DOU-WYRichards, Caden48 2:57.07

44.43

NCH-WYBurger, Austin49 2:57.81

38.12 44.35 47.1448.20

RAW-WYHerman, Jayden50 x3:00.28

40.04 45.69 45.7248.83

NCH-WYGelles, Sean51 3:08.98

35.11 40.29 1:53.58

WOR-WYGoble, Elijah52 3:32.90

45.55 55.12 54.1658.07

DOU-WYHarmon, Andrew53 3:51.22

52.30 1:00.31 58.231:00.38

DOU-WYNendza, Jacob54 x3:53.53

52.58 1:00.56 59.131:01.26

KWH-WYNorris-Greene, Gabe--- DQ 2:39.73

33.60 40.17 42.3443.62

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANRichards, Finn1 2:06.36

26.51 32.64 29.7037.51

CEN 17Doering, Connor G2 2:15.72

28.49 35.57 31.8539.81

CEN 16Young, Ian3 2:19.34

28.23 37.52 33.9039.69

LAR 14Richardson, Francis4 2:21.76

29.25 35.60 35.0941.82

LANDeeds, Carson5 2:22.17

30.76 37.81 33.5940.01

LAR 14Rasmussen, Brock6 2:22.74

32.16 37.77 32.2740.54

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn7 2:23.06

29.32 35.44 33.8344.47

CEN 17Runyan, Alex M8 2:23.24

34.14 38.25 32.6538.20

KWH-WYByrnes, Lochlan9 2:23.76

29.60 35.68 34.9043.58

SHE-WYCarroll, Lincoln10 2:24.21

28.70 35.75 32.8546.91

SHE-WYSmith, Ian11 2:24.53

29.84 37.27 32.3845.04

GRVHafner, Ashton12 2:25.26

29.65 37.20 32.6645.75

KWH-WYBryant, Taylor13 2:25.29

30.50 37.94 32.9743.88

RSP-WY 18Thompson, Tanner14 2:25.90

29.84 38.49 35.8841.69

KWH-WYCypher, Alex15 2:27.25

32.02 33.94 34.4146.88

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt16 2:27.38

30.51 39.68 31.8845.31

GRVNeher, Andrew17 2:30.97

30.55 40.53 35.1344.76

LANHill, Trevor18 2:32.15

32.32 37.02 37.4545.36

RSP-WY 16Smith, Deegan19 2:32.50

30.37 39.31 34.4848.34

LANHarms, Dierk20 2:34.60

33.92 38.99 37.0144.68

RAW-WYSmith, Ferris21 2:35.33

33.73 38.54 36.5346.53

THB-WYZach, Mason22 2:36.17

32.85 39.27 35.2548.80

NEWCunningham, Sam23 2:37.97

35.38 42.03 33.7746.79

RIVKessler, Kenneth24 2:38.69

34.04 41.73 36.9046.02

RSP-WY 14Bonsell, Bennett25 2:39.06

33.80 40.60 34.5750.09

SHE-WYMilne, Ethan26 2:44.73

35.79 43.49 36.2649.19

NEWOlson, Logan27 2:46.23

35.88 39.91 35.6154.83

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels28 2:46.70

35.08 41.23 40.2750.12

SHE-WYMoore, Grayson29 2:47.11

35.37 42.11 38.3951.24

LANMorgan, Micah30 x2:47.47

36.62 46.78 38.7345.34

RSP-WY 15Hossele, Skyler31 2:49.95

33.36 47.53 40.9648.10

SHE-WYSchroeder, Tristan32 x2:50.60

36.99 46.28 39.9847.35

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan33 2:54.72

36.56 52.20 41.3844.58

NCH-WYDanford, Noah34 2:56.62

37.38 46.34 43.8949.01

WOR-WYWarren, Donovan35 3:07.02

44.68 48.45 45.2348.66

NCH-WYMaxwell, Dylan36 3:08.25

40.66 48.42 47.7951.38

RSP-WY 15Elkins, Ridge37 x3:20.23

40.31 49.33 46.031:04.56

KWH-WYArmstrong, Elijah--- DQ 2:34.90

29.78 38.81 34.4951.82

LANGatlin, Jacob--- DQ 2:36.13

31.96 41.10 31.6551.42

RSP-WY 17Sorensen, JP--- DQ 2:57.91

38.34 49.12 41.1349.32

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KWH-WYHines, Ayden1 22.94

LARMathill, Kody2 23.12

THB-WYPollick, Reid3 23.24

RIVJones, Aidan4 23.46

RSP-WY 18Stephens, Timothy5 23.53

LANMcFadden, Reed6 23.71

CAM 14Hunt, Brady7 23.90

LANBlackburn, Colby8 23.96

GRVGilmore, Colin9 24.12

RAW-WYMartinez, Jadon10 24.20

SHE-WYSinclair, Luca11 24.21

CEN 15Hager, Chris12 24.47

LARParker, Glade13 24.74

RIVHinkley, Zander14 24.80

RSP-WY 17Brandt, Noah15 24.91

SHE-WYLemon, Dillon16 25.12

RSP-WY 15Asper, Koen17 25.15

CEN 15Whitesell, Ian18 25.22

SHE-WYOlson, Wyatt19 25.34

GRVKuball, Irie20 25.69

LANPlaisted, Carter21 25.72

LARGreene, Marcus22 25.86

RAW-WYBarnes, Corey23 25.89

LANEven, Brooks24 26.10

RIVKoch, Brody25 26.13

RSP-WY 14Clark, Kylan26 26.16

RSP-WY 17Perry, Bryce27 x26.18

LAR 14An, Sam28 26.23

CEN 15Bentley, Bryce29 26.31

SHE-WYHill, Liam30 26.61

NCH-WYFrausto, Charles31 26.63

LANBlunck, Brody32 x26.64

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey33 x26.76

RAW-WYStolns, Bryce34 26.78

DOU-WYStone, Kenny35 26.96

LAR 14Keith, Alex36 x27.08

WOR-WYThomas, Scott37 27.10

CEN 14Trimble, Tyler38 27.11

DOU-WYCastro, Maxim39 27.12

NEWGross, Harrison40 27.17

RSP-WY 15Christensen, Soren41 x27.31

DOU-WYHarford, Ian42 27.39

RIVOlson, Porter43 27.57

LARSinicki, Cooper44 x27.74

LAROrtega-Leyba, Antonio45 x27.85

GRVDodson, Kaiden46 27.86

LARGinting, Jonathan47 x27.87

LARMoore, Ben48 x27.92

CEN 14Kristensen, Alex49 x27.97
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NEWScribner, Lucas50 28.35

RIVBatesel, Teagn51 x28.39

RAW-WYMartinez, Kayden52 28.58

NEWSandrini, John53 29.16

GRVCrowell, Murdoch*54 29.17

RSP-WY 16Flaherty, Aiden*54 x29.17

DOU-WYByerly, James*56 29.20

LARCampbell, David*56 x29.20

GRVDraper, Kyan58 x29.36

KWH-WYWhite-Eagle, Noah59 29.39

KWH-WY 14Brinkerhoff, Max60 29.43

GRVLamb, Arden61 x29.60

THB-WYShear, Caden62 29.67

KWH-WYLonghurst, Tage*63 30.17

CEN 14Eddy, JT*63 x30.17

LANKirkpatrick, August65 x30.19

RSP-WY 18Harris, Dalyn66 x30.36

RAW-WYLanda, Aaiden67 x30.48

CAMZahn, Dawson68 30.89

RSP-WY 15Vejar, Fernando69 x30.96

NCH-WYMiddleton, Casey70 31.21

SHE-WYIvanov, Sasha71 x31.35

SHE-WYCase, Jacob72 x31.86

NCH-WYGelles, Sean73 32.89

RIVJaite, Jacen74 x33.08

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan75 33.10

DOU-WYRhoads, Warren76 x33.16

GRVRenfro, Joe77 x33.53

LARCrandall-Hutt, Kieler78 x33.64

CEN 14Delo, Sterling79 x33.86

KWH-WYThomas, Jaysin80 x35.33

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler81 x35.87

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper82 x40.64

WOR-WYMooney, Dylan83 42.89

KWH-WYStowe, Dominic84 x47.90

LARBuffington, Kennith85 x1:19.57

KWH-WY 14Parks, Layne--- DQ 26.77

RSP-WY 17Wiberg, Dalan--- DQ 27.38

KWH-WY 14Wulf, Porter--- DQ 33.25

DOU-WYBartling, Brayden--- DQ 51.97

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WYForsythe, Ben1 54.61

25.29 29.32

LANKulow, Benny2 56.14

26.49 29.65

LARMathill, Kody3 57.17

26.13 31.04

LARStakes, Kelan4 58.00

26.71 31.29

LANLozier, Sequeil5 1:00.80

28.20 32.60

LARStakes, Aiden6 1:01.67

28.84 32.83

THB-WYPollick, Reid7 1:02.68

28.99 33.69

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn8 1:04.13

30.00 34.13

RSP-WY 16Smith, Deegan9 1:04.56

30.59 33.97

GRVOwens, Dallan10 1:05.13

29.74 35.39

LANWashburn, Jacksen11 1:05.42

30.10 35.32

RIVHovander, Teter12 1:06.02

30.22 35.80

LAR 14An, Sam13 1:06.07

28.60 37.47

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli14 1:06.09

31.16 34.93

CEN 17Doering, Connor G15 1:06.70

29.64 37.06

GRVHorn, Mitchell16 1:07.09

30.41 36.68

SHE-WYBujans, Ben17 1:08.88

30.63 38.25

RIVCabanaw, Connor18 1:09.10

31.10 38.00

GRVDodson, Kaiden19 1:09.65

31.77 37.88

LARCampbell, David20 x1:12.55

33.30 39.25

LANShawn, Cunningham21 1:14.81

1:14.87

RSP-WY 15Christensen, Soren22 1:17.04

33.01 44.03

RSP-WY 15Elkins, Ridge--- DQ 1:28.64

39.73 48.91

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAM 15Gallion, Cy1 49.89

23.78 26.11

RSP-WY 17Seiloff, Gunner2 50.15

23.73 26.42

LANMcFadden, Reed3 51.26

24.45 26.81

LARLam, Tanner4 51.38

24.74 26.64

RIVJones, Aidan5 51.89

24.62 27.27

GRVGilmore, Colin6 52.48

25.24 27.24

RIVJordan, Alex7 53.78

25.77 28.01

KWH-WY 16Athey, Carter8 53.90

25.68 28.22

LARStakes, Tristen9 53.91

25.87 28.04

RIVCabanaw, Logan10 54.21

25.53 28.68

CEN 15Whitesell, Ian11 54.50

26.51 27.99

CEN 16Young, Ian12 54.54

25.74 28.80

RAW-WYMartinez, Jadon13 54.71

25.56 29.15

RSP-WY 18Stephens, Timothy14 55.17

26.07 29.10

CAMShinkle, Garrett15 55.19

26.14 29.05

SHE-WYLemon, Dillon16 55.75

26.29 29.46

SHE-WYLansing, Aaron17 55.83

26.89 28.94

LARParker, Glade18 55.92

25.76 30.16

CEN 15Bott, Evan19 55.93

26.53 29.40

LAR 14Rasmussen, Braden20 56.11

27.09 29.02

RSP-WY 17Brandt, Noah21 56.14

26.75 29.39

LAR 14Rasmussen, Brock22 x56.44

26.95 29.49

KWH-WYArmstrong, Elijah23 56.46

27.31 29.15

LANCunningham, Shane24 56.53

27.12 29.41

KWH-WYHull, Jace25 56.92

27.39 29.53

SHE-WYOlson, Wyatt26 56.95

26.90 30.05

LARMontez, Kevin27 x56.97

27.57 29.40

RIVKoch, Brody*28 57.05

26.93 30.12

KWH-WYLittle, Vaughn*28 57.05

26.13 30.92

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance30 57.25

27.19 30.06

RSP-WY 15Asper, Koen31 57.36

27.22 30.14

LANPlaisted, Carter32 57.38

27.57 29.81

KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson33 x57.71

27.82 29.89

KWH-WYLynskey, Isaac34 x58.13

28.38 29.75

RAW-WYLanda, Aaiden35 58.42

27.91 30.51

KWH-WYByrnes, Lochlan36 x58.74

28.86 29.88

SHE-WYHill, Liam37 59.17

28.61 30.56

KWH-WYBryant, Taylor38 x59.29

27.93 31.36

RSP-WY 14Clark, Kylan39 x59.67

27.90 31.77
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NCH-WYAnderson, Broc40 59.70

28.15 31.55

NEWStrickland, Nate41 59.85

28.10 31.75

LANRudd, Jacob42 1:00.07

28.03 32.04

NEWOlson, Logan43 1:00.15

28.27 31.88

LANHampton, Gage44 x1:00.20

28.65 31.55

DOU-WYCastro, Maxim45 1:00.24

29.16 31.08

RAW-WYStolns, Bryce46 1:00.83

29.89 30.94

GRVWadsworth, Logan47 1:01.53

29.36 32.17

CEN 14Kristensen, Alex48 1:01.64

28.69 32.95

RIVOlson, Porter49 x1:01.99

29.86 32.13

SHE-WYMoore, Grayson50 x1:02.30

29.65 32.65

LAR 14Keith, Alex51 x1:02.78

30.70 32.08

WOR-WYThomas, Scott52 1:02.79

29.31 33.48

NCH-WYFrausto, Charles53 1:03.20

29.70 33.50

DOU-WYByerly, James54 1:04.12

30.92 33.20

SHE-WYMilne, Ethan55 x1:04.43

30.68 33.75

RSP-WY 16Flaherty, Aiden56 x1:05.08

30.38 34.70

RIVBatesel, Teagn57 x1:05.11

30.80 34.31

KWH-WY 14Loranc, Max58 x1:05.31

30.59 34.72

RAW-WYTanner, Wilk59 1:06.33

31.18 35.15

RAW-WYMartinez, Kayden60 x1:07.04

32.45 34.59

KWH-WY 14Brinkerhoff, Max61 x1:07.10

32.33 34.77

GRVDraper, Kyan62 1:07.26

31.79 35.47

NEWSandrini, John63 1:07.28

31.48 35.80

RIVTate, Eliot64 x1:08.81

34.38 34.43

SHE-WYSchroeder, Tristan65 x1:08.97

32.87 36.10

RSP-WY 15Vejar, Fernando66 x1:09.13

33.20 35.93

DOU-WYHansel, Hunter67 1:09.50

31.98 37.52

RSP-WY 17Veesart, Ethan68 x1:11.56

33.05 38.51

NCH-WYMiddleton, Casey69 1:12.65

34.14 38.51

CAMZahn, Dawson70 1:13.62

35.34 38.28

DOU-WYRichards, Caden71 1:15.48

35.84 39.64

CEN 14Delo, Sterling72 x1:17.00

35.70 41.30

SHE-WYIvanov, Sasha73 x1:18.86

33.64 45.22

GRVLaughlin, Riggs74 x1:23.84

38.70 45.14

WOR-WYGoble, Elijah75 1:25.23

41.28 43.95

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper76 x1:33.39

42.31 51.08

DOU-WYBartling, Brayden77 x1:57.96

RAW-WYBarnes, Corey--- DQ 57.90

28.85 29.05

DOU-WYRhoads, Warren--- DQ 1:15.34

35.39 39.95

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WYSmith, Treyden1 5:30.70

28.55 30.81 33.2631.89

33.72 34.28 34.80 35.43

34.59 33.37

RSP-WY 15Ribordy, Noah2 5:36.77

28.57 31.90 34.3433.07

34.58 34.92 35.25 35.49

35.21 33.44

NEWGross, Harrison3 5:41.33

30.63 33.28 34.9834.54

35.32 35.26 35.60 35.23

33.59 32.90

CEN 17Penrod, Chance L4 5:42.89

30.41 33.81 35.5835.16

34.52 34.70 35.91 35.42

34.59 32.79

RSP-WY 17Muir, Wesley5 5:43.99

29.91 33.27 34.9334.26

35.53 36.03 35.93 35.95

34.66 33.52

CEN 17Runyan, Alex M6 5:45.15

28.93 32.97 35.0134.41

35.52 36.04 35.96 36.43

35.76 34.12

LANBlackburn, Colby7 5:47.03

28.20 34.89 36.2835.68

36.26 36.95 35.63 35.52

35.47 32.15

CEN 17Picard, Vincent B8 5:49.25

30.15 33.79 35.4734.71

35.73 36.36 36.20 35.99

35.82 35.03

LANDeeds, Carson9 5:58.36

31.31 35.20 36.5936.24

37.05 37.50 37.70 37.17

36.60 33.00

GRVNeher, Andrew10 6:00.12

31.77 34.83 36.0734.30

38.36 36.12 38.52 38.35

37.76 34.04

GRVMeese, Landon11 6:07.30

31.28 36.85 36.8737.68

37.21 37.38 37.75 38.78

38.42 35.08

GRVNeher, Aiden12 6:07.61

31.68 35.79 38.0537.72

37.09 36.69 38.57 38.41

38.48 35.13

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt13 6:08.83

31.50 36.09 36.5038.62

38.28 39.57 38.98 37.26

37.49 34.54

RAW-WYDaniels, Colton14 6:14.66

30.70 35.30 38.8138.22

39.13 40.46 40.10 38.51

38.60 34.83

RAW-WYRoberts, Peyten15 6:14.97

32.85 35.97 38.5437.56

39.02 39.05 39.47 39.28

37.97 35.26

LANBlunck, Brody16 6:20.29

32.28 36.70 39.0938.47

40.01 39.84 40.30 39.91

38.95 34.74

CAM 14Smith, Xander17 6:23.91

32.31 36.30 38.5638.21

39.82 39.72 40.35 39.89

41.12 37.63

RSP-WY 14Bonsell, Bennett18 6:40.18

32.98 40.98

42.86 42.68

40.89 38.43

CAMGarth, Tanner19 6:48.04

32.03 37.72 40.5940.02

41.46 42.25 43.92 44.04

43.87 42.14

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas20 6:59.88

34.65 38.64 44.2942.41

45.53 44.94 45.90 43.57

41.76 38.19

NCH-WYDanford, Jonathan21 7:03.18

32.46 38.72 42.1140.27

43.56 44.67 46.02 45.93

46.71 42.73

RIVJaite, Jacen22 7:07.08

36.58 39.97 42.8142.08

43.84 45.30 44.07 45.31

43.98 43.14
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CEN 14Eddy, JT23 7:12.45

35.76 42.19 44.8343.88

44.95 45.22 46.01 46.13

45.45 38.03

LANKirkpatrick, August24 7:39.50

35.10 44.72 47.2747.26

47.59 49.71 47.71 48.06

47.89 44.19

NCH-WYMaxwell, Dylan25 7:46.65

37.45 42.96 48.7245.79

47.92 49.09 49.91 49.89

50.41 44.51

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:31.86

Richards, Finn Blackburn, Colby

McFadden, Reed Kulow, Benny

22.63 23.73 22.5122.99

ALAR2 1:33.01

Mathill, Kody Lam, Tanner

Stakes, Aiden Stakes, Kelan

23.20 23.53 22.9523.33

ACAM3 1:33.77

Gallion, Cy 15 Gaskins, CJ

Granat, Eric Hunt, Brady 14

23.77 23.15 23.3523.50

AKWH-WY4 1:34.28

Hines, Ayden Athey, Carter 16

Stafford, Collin Lebsock, Victor

23.29 23.45 23.2624.28

ARIV5 1:36.11

Jones, Aidan Hinkley, Zander

Cabanaw, Logan Hovander, Teter

24.22 24.27 23.0824.54

ASHE-WY6 1:36.70

Olson, Wyatt Forsythe, Ben

Lansing, Aaron Sinclair, Luca

25.83 22.00 23.9124.96

ARSP-WY7 1:37.20

Stephens, Timothy 18 Asper, Koen 15

Brandt, Noah 17 Seiloff, Gunner 17

24.39 24.55 22.9925.27

ACEN8 1:39.17

Whitesell, Ian 15 Bott, Evan 15

Young, Ian 16 Doering, Connor G 17

24.95 25.63 23.9024.69

ATHB-WY9 1:40.91

Pollick, Reid Shear, Carson

Shear, Caden Smith, Treyden

23.81 24.20 23.8529.05

BLAR10 x1:41.04

Stakes, Tristen Greene, Marcus

An, Sam 14 Richardson, Francis 14

25.14 25.80 23.8226.28

AGRV11 1:41.66

Zimmerman, Aiden Kuball, Irie

Hafner, Ashton Neher, Andrew

25.89 25.69 25.2124.87

BCEN12 x1:43.43

Bentley, Bryce 15 Runyan, Alex M 17

Picard, Vincent B 17 Penrod, Chance L 17

26.12 26.02 25.3625.93

BKWH-WY13 x1:44.66

Little, Vaughn Lynskey, Isaac

Parks, Layne 14 Cypher, Alex

24.85 25.87 27.1826.76

ANCH-WY14 1:47.56

Anderson, Broc Young, Raidyn

Danford, Jonathan Frausto, Charles

27.86 25.30 26.3128.09

BRAW-WY15 1:49.22

Karstens, Wyatt Stolns, Bryce

Tanner, Wilk Smith, Ferris

26.15 26.51 27.6828.88

BLAN16 x1:49.32

Harms, Dierk Hill, Trevor

Plaisted, Carter Blunck, Brody

27.70 27.49 28.0726.06

BSHE-WY17 x1:49.41

Hill, Liam Gillis, Mickey

Anderson, Eli Moore, Grayson

27.58 26.53 27.8927.41

ANEW18 1:50.15

Hoover, Gabe Olson, Logan

Sandrini, John Gross, Harrison

25.35 27.10 27.8229.88

BCAM19 x1:51.25

Shinkle, Garrett Garth, Tanner

Smith, Xander 14 Zahn, Dawson

24.76 28.29 30.5427.66

BGRV20 x1:54.38

Dodson, Kaiden Meese, Landon

Neher, Aiden Wadsworth, Logan

28.04 28.95 28.3829.01

ADOU-WY21 1:56.10

Harford, Ian Hansel, Hunter

Shatto, Tucker Perry, Sage

26.69 31.11 22.7635.54

BRIV22 x1:58.49

Olson, Porter Batesel, Teagn

Buskohl, Caleb Tate, Eliot

28.01 30.26 30.2529.97

AWOR-WY23 1:58.66

Quigley, Niels Thomas, Scott

Warren, Donovan Nelson, Thomas

30.77 27.71 28.4331.75

ARAW-WY--- DQ 1:42.95

Daniels, Colton Landa, Aaiden

Barnes, Corey Martinez, Jadon

27.50 26.07 23.8325.55

BRSP-WY--- DQ 1:50.05

Christensen, Soren 15 Clark, Kylan 14

Muir, Wesley 17 Ribordy, Noah 15

27.96 26.24 27.5228.33

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANRichards, Finn1 57.35

28.02 29.33

LANKulow, Benny2 59.70

29.21 30.49

KWH-WYLebsock, Victor3 1:01.40

29.56 31.84

SHE-WYCarroll, Lincoln4 1:01.61

29.46 32.15

LARStakes, Aiden5 1:02.01

30.16 31.85

CEN 16Reckling, Kase6 1:02.58

30.02 32.56

KWH-WYCypher, Alex7 1:04.69

31.12 33.57

CAMGaskins, CJ8 1:04.76

30.79 33.97

RSP-WY 17Perry, Bryce9 1:04.91

31.06 33.85

CEN 15Bentley, Bryce10 1:04.97

31.64 33.33

THB-WYShear, Carson11 1:05.15

31.99 33.16

CAMGranat, Eric12 1:05.20

31.18 34.02

KWH-WYStafford, Collin13 1:05.41

31.68 33.73

LARGreene, Marcus14 1:05.61

32.17 33.44

NCH-WYAnderson, Broc15 1:05.79

31.93 33.86

SHE-WYLansing, Aaron16 1:07.87

33.19 34.68

LANEven, Brooks17 1:08.04

32.96 35.08

LAR 14Loseke, Cody18 1:08.49

32.43 36.06

GRVHafner, Ashton19 1:09.56

33.75 35.81

GRVOwens, Dallan20 1:09.57

33.01 36.56

RSP-WY 17Wiberg, Dalan21 1:09.61

33.80 35.81

LANHill, Trevor22 1:09.66

33.28 36.38

KWH-WY 14Parks, Layne23 1:10.37

34.33 36.04

KWH-WYHull, Jace24 x1:10.57

34.40 36.17

RAW-WYSmith, Ferris25 1:10.93

34.27 36.66
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GRVLamb, Arden26 1:11.62

34.50 37.12

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance27 1:11.66

34.83 36.83

LANHarms, Dierk28 x1:11.95

34.67 37.28

LARGinting, Jonathan*29 1:12.81

35.34 37.47

LANShawn, Cunningham*29 x1:12.81

35.09 37.72

SHE-WYBujans, Ben31 1:12.92

35.35 37.57

NEWCunningham, Sam32 1:14.53

35.39 39.14

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels33 1:14.78

36.49 38.29

THB-WYZach, Mason34 1:15.55

37.19 38.36

NEWStrickland, Nate35 1:15.56

35.44 40.12

CEN 14Trimble, Tyler36 1:16.16

37.65 38.51

RIVCabanaw, Connor37 1:17.15

37.62 39.53

RIVKessler, Kenneth38 1:17.36

37.06 40.30

RSP-WY 18Harris, Dalyn39 1:17.46

37.15 40.31

LAROrtega-Leyba, Antonio40 x1:18.33

36.47 41.86

KWH-WYLonghurst, Tage41 x1:19.86

39.05 40.81

LANMorgan, Micah42 x1:23.22

39.96 43.26

KWH-WY 14Wulf, Porter43 x1:25.32

40.68 44.64

DOU-WYHansel, Hunter44 1:26.62

40.50 46.12

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer45 x1:29.29

43.00 46.29

NCH-WYBurger, Austin46 1:33.68

45.44 48.24

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler47 1:33.82

43.74 50.08

WOR-WYMooney, Dylan48 1:47.26

51.55 55.71

DOU-WYHarmon, Andrew49 1:48.50

54.54 53.96

DOU-WYNendza, Jacob50 1:59.87

56.84 1:03.03

KWH-WYStowe, Dominic51 x2:29.55

1:05.90 1:23.65

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHE-WYForsythe, Ben1 1:01.57

28.75 32.82

RSP-WY 18Thompson, Tanner2 1:09.45

32.76 36.69

CEN 15Hager, Chris3 1:09.99

32.88 37.11

LAR 14Rasmussen, Braden4 1:11.81

34.08 37.73

KWH-WYHines, Ayden5 1:13.52

33.27 40.25

LAR 14Richardson, Francis6 1:13.66

34.48 39.18

LANCunningham, Shane7 1:15.29

35.08 40.21

DOU-WYStone, Kenny8 1:15.30

35.35 39.95

LANWashburn, Jacksen9 1:15.96

35.83 40.13

SHE-WYSmith, Ian10 1:16.73

35.81 40.92

GRVHorn, Mitchell11 1:17.35

35.44 41.91

LARSinicki, Cooper12 1:17.38

36.57 40.81

KWH-WYLittle, Vaughn13 1:17.42

35.20 42.22

NEWHoover, Gabe14 1:18.15

37.73 40.42

THB-WYShear, Caden15 1:18.45

37.64 40.81

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli16 1:18.61

37.23 41.38

SHE-WYCase, Jacob17 1:18.72

37.08 41.64

LARMoore, Ben18 1:19.69

37.80 41.89

RSP-WY 15Hossele, Skyler19 1:20.46

36.68 43.78

NCH-WYDanford, Noah20 1:21.36

37.03 44.33

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan21 1:21.98

39.36 42.62

WOR-WYWarren, Donovan22 1:24.34

39.72 44.62

KWH-WYWhite-Eagle, Noah23 1:25.98

39.10 46.88

GRVLaughlin, Riggs24 1:28.30

42.74 45.56

RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb25 1:28.38

41.26 47.12

RAW-WYTanner, Wilk26 1:28.76

41.85 46.91

GRVCrowell, Murdoch27 1:29.19

43.11 46.08

RSP-WY 17Sorensen, JP28 1:29.78

41.19 48.59

NEWScribner, Lucas29 1:29.93

40.98 48.95

RIVHall, Nicholas30 1:31.27

44.51 46.76

DOU-WYShatto, Tucker31 1:31.48

43.23 48.25

LANLeafgreen, Nathan32 1:31.52

43.29 48.23

LANGatlin, Jacob33 1:32.64

43.50 49.14

RSP-WY 17Veesart, Ethan34 1:35.61

44.60 51.01

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan35 1:36.48

45.23 51.25

RAW-WYHerman, Jayden36 1:40.52

48.88 51.64

RIVHinkley, Zander--- DQ 1:19.67

37.60 42.07

DOU-WYPerry, Sage--- DQ 1:22.97

38.02 44.95

KWH-WY 14Gibson, Brady--- DQ 1:47.56

48.00 59.56

KWH-WYNorris-Greene, Gabe--- DQ 1:53.48

51.61 1:01.87

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 3:24.87

McFadden, Reed Lozier, Sequeil

Richards, Finn Kulow, Benny

24.70 51.56 52.0124.49

23.60 49.97 24.15 51.33

ACAM2 3:28.43

Gallion, Cy 15 Gaskins, CJ

Granat, Eric Hunt, Brady 14

24.70 51.51 52.7923.92

24.91 53.33 23.96 50.80

ALAR3 3:29.70

Lam, Tanner Montez, Kevin

Stakes, Tristen Stakes, Kelan

24.69 51.97 55.0125.94

24.57 52.68 23.30 50.04

ARIV4 3:32.09

Jones, Aidan Jordan, Alex

Cabanaw, Logan Hovander, Teter

24.93 52.39 53.2324.81

25.43 54.05 24.52 52.42

ACEN5 3:41.39

Reckling, Kase 16 Bott, Evan 15

Hager, Chris 15 Doering, Connor G 17

24.57 51.74 56.5925.96

27.45 58.26 24.81 54.80
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ATHB-WY6 3:41.84

Pollick, Reid Shear, Carson

Zach, Mason Smith, Treyden

26.14 55.01 55.5526.44

28.95 1:00.73 23.48 50.55

ASHE-WY7 3:45.93

Carroll, Lincoln Lemon, Dillon

Lansing, Aaron Olson, Wyatt

25.88 56.68 56.2026.11

27.01 56.72 26.04 56.33

AKWH-WY8 3:46.33

Stafford, Collin Armstrong, Elijah

Hull, Jace Bryant, Taylor

27.17 57.05 55.1826.11

26.11 57.11 25.76 56.99

BKWH-WY9 x3:46.64

Punteney, Jackson Byrnes, Lochlan

Farrer, Wyatt

26.38 55.67 56.6726.87

28.19 58.59 26.50 55.71

BLAN10 x3:47.15

Shawn, Cunningham Cunningham, Shane

Deeds, Carson Washburn, Jacksen

28.30 59.87 57.3427.05

25.48 54.02 26.90 55.92

BLAR11 x3:50.40

Greene, Marcus Rasmussen, Brock 14

Rasmussen, Braden 14 Parker, Glade

27.11 57.12 1:00.6528.48

26.44 56.43 25.63 56.20

AGRV12 3:51.47

Neher, Andrew Horn, Mitchell

Hafner, Ashton Gilmore, Colin

29.90 1:02.40 58.8127.92

25.96 56.27 25.55 53.99

ANEW13 3:55.61

Olson, Logan Gross, Harrison

Cunningham, Sam Hoover, Gabe

28.24 58.83 58.9928.43

29.15 1:01.53 26.86 56.26

ARSP-WY14 3:56.19

Asper, Koen 15 Smith, Deegan 16

Perry, Bryce 17 Brandt, Noah 17

27.30 57.11 1:00.7429.57

28.17 1:01.41 26.49 56.93

BSHE-WY15 x4:04.89

Bujans, Ben Smith, Ian

Moore, Grayson Milne, Ethan

28.64 59.55 59.2028.21

29.39 1:01.51 30.42 1:04.63

BRSP-WY16 x4:06.18

Ribordy, Noah 15 Clark, Kylan 14

Bonsell, Bennett 14 Muir, Wesley 17

28.66 1:00.20 59.6827.91

31.75 1:06.57 28.46 59.73

BRIV17 x4:06.66

Cabanaw, Connor Cory, Logan

Olson, Porter Koch, Brody

27.22 57.63 1:09.9133.39

29.97 1:02.36 27.01 56.76

ADOU-WY18 4:09.63

Castro, Maxim Byerly, James

Stone, Kenny Harford, Ian

28.79 1:00.00 1:04.2430.03

31.15 1:07.30 27.53 58.09

ARAW-WY19 4:12.90

Karstens, Wyatt Stolns, Bryce

Roberts, Peyten Daniels, Colton

27.96 1:00.55 1:04.4030.65

30.92 1:05.58 28.95 1:02.37

BGRV20 x4:14.55

Lauriski-Adams, Vance Meese, Landon

Owens, Dallan Wadsworth, Logan

29.54 1:01.94 1:07.2331.49

28.87 1:01.47 29.64 1:03.91

BCAM21 x4:16.51

Shinkle, Garrett Garth, Tanner

Smith, Xander 14 Zahn, Dawson

26.24 55.02 1:06.5630.69

1:04.63 33.48 1:10.30

BCEN22 x4:41.17

Trimble, Tyler 14 Delo, Sterling 14

Eddy, JT 14 Kristensen, Alex 14

31.52 1:06.11 1:19.7736.63

33.64 1:12.06 28.80 1:03.23

BRAW-WY23 x4:55.76

Robinson, Evan Robinson, Caleb

Herman, Jayden Martinez, Kayden

35.25 1:13.92 1:14.2635.92

39.05 1:21.82 31.46 1:05.76

ANCH-WY24 5:08.92

Burger, Austin Danford, Noah

Middleton, Casey Danford, Nathan

37.70 1:21.64 1:18.8536.67

33.99 1:12.56 36.40 1:15.87


